1002/5/11

YAaNOH
dHS'SPAHO'S

NAOTHYIAE SLAIvVd QILVALSNTT 22-0) -




NO.

Vo w1 oh b B W pa e

L - S S PURN P Y VS | W W W W W NN N [ 3 B ] Fatd

PARTS
NO.

12178
18541
19446
iio61]
11063
11064
11066
11071
11073
11208
12172
12175
15002
12204
12206
12212
12220
12223
12232
12235
12237
16427
19760
19761
13368
16542
16550
16554
19753
16595
19842
15757
16696
16704
16738
16765

17129
15098
16917
16520
16921
17022
19830
17804

DESCRIFTION

NUT %8-16 FLANGED
PULLEY DOUBLE BL SHFT SP
HANDLE ASSY MOWER 22

NUT 1/4--20 NYLON INSERT
SCREW 5/16-18X2-1/4 STOVE
NUT516-18SDELOCK

SET SCREW £16-18X5/16 HEX

SET SCREW §/16-18X3/4 SQ ED

NUT %2-16 SIDE LOCK

DECAL SERIAL # MOWER

NUT 1/4-20 FLANGED

NUT 5/16-18 FLANGED

NUT 3/8-24FLANGED

SCREW 14-20X1-1/2 HECS

SCREW 1/4-20X3/4 CARRIAGE
SCREW 5/16-18X1-1/2 HECS GR 5
SCREW ¥8-16X1-%4 EECS

SCREW 3/3-16X1 EECS

WASHER 1/4 SAE

WASHER 16 USS

WASHER %8 LOCK

BEARING BLADE SHAFT 1641-2RS
GOOSENECK ASSY KC RIGET
GOOSENECK ASSY KC LEFT
FLYWEHEEL/PULLEY ASSY 22/24/26
SCREW 10-24X1-1/4 HEMS 2C
TERCTILE CONTROL UNVRSL 03-235
PLUG PLASTIC FP 164

BLADEKC-22

SCREW 3/8-16X2 EH STOVE

DECK KC-22 STEEL ASSY ST COLOR
DEFLECTOR KC-22 ASSY

SPRING LATCH BELT GUARD
SPRING DEFLECTOR

NUT 10-24 NYLON LOCE
BRACKET L #827F

LATCH BELT GUARD

BELT 51570

BELTSL5S0

DECAL CPSC WARNG YLLW TAG 5055
DECAL *CEORE-FAST-SLOW-STOP*
DECAL KEEP AWAY K5059-MWR
DRAG SHIELD 22

WEL 20° STEEL MOWER ASSY
DECAL KEE HD COMM

KEE KC-22 PART LIST

— h

R = N N ek e R e

.-n.-—-AA-AM-—Ar—Ar—-Mv-:.‘LANNM--h

—_ s N e e

==

R = o e e

ITEM
NO,

45
45
47
43
43
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
66
67
63
69

70%
71
72
73
74
75
7%
77
78
79
g0
g1
g2
83
84
85
86
g7
g8
89

PARTS
Ko,
17972
18276
18440
18459
18462
16392
19763
18513
18873
14237

16434
19811
19356
12191
1217¢
12221
12214
19951
16430
16639
13437
19254
18475
13488
17572
17617
17620
17304
18876
11329
11643
13437
17957
18078
18188
18229
19775
18284
19776
11327
17933
19825
15824

DESCRIFTION

KEY WOODRUFF /323(5/8 #6
GRIP EANDLE RED & BLK - 734
CABLE MZR. SYSTEM

PLATE ENGINE MTG 22724126
DEADMAN LEVER 22124726

FR22

BLHUB ASSY RC-24

DECAL COMMERCTAL

SCREW 3/8-24X1-1°2 HHCS GR 5
SCREW 5/16-18X3-1/2 EHCS
ENGINE - SEE ENGINE LABEL
PULLEY BL SHAFT 4-1/2X1

BELT GUARD KC-22 ASSY

TIRE 20X2. 125 BSW RNB W/TPTUBE
SCREW 10-32X1/2 HX WASH HD MS
NUT 10-32 HEX KEPS

SCREW 5/16-18X1-1/2 CARR GRS
SCREW 5/1618X1-3/4 HECS

FR-22 HONDA

SET COLLAR 1*

SCREW 1/4.20X5/8 FLANGE HD
CASTER 8" LEFT

PLATE ENGINE MTG HONDA

GRIP MZR/MOMENT SP VEX34X4
CABLE MZR. SYSTEM 2 DD/OEV
SIAP RINGS 11D 720098

BLADE SHAFT 22/24 WASHER

NUT 1-14 JAM

BL SHFT HOUSING 22/24/26 W/EL
BLADE SHAFT 22124

NUT1/2-13 SIDE LOCK

BEARING SP 99502ENR

CASTER 8* RIGHT

WASHER 172 SAE

WHEEL 8X1.75 RED STEEL
GOOSENECK SPCR 1-1/2X5/8IDX 172
SPACER AXLE EDGER 578
GOOSENECK TUBE ASSY RIGHTEC
NUT 5/2-11 NYLON DNSERT
GOOSENECK TUBE ASSY LEFTRC
SCREW 1/2-13X3 HECS

NUT 172-13 FLANGE LOCK

FIXED WHEEL BRCT RIGET

FIXED WHEEL BRCT LEFT

=. FOR ¢HP OEV ONLY

== FOR §EP B&S ENGINE ONLY  *==.FR-22 HONDA ENGINE ONLY

#19857 10/872001

- i e

—

1-2%
1-2*

B R o o e B s e e e omh ) A e

—

I - N N B N L . T I N ]




